Fecha/lugar

20/12/2516:00
P10

20/12/2516:30
P10

20/12/2517:00
P10

20/12/2517:30
P10

20/12/2518:00
P10

20/12/2518:30
P10

P xporty

8é Torneig Padelxlamarato

Calendario: 4® Masculina / Grupo 4

Local

Pedro Blazquez
David Blazquez Garcia

Ernesto Rodriguez Perez
Eric Rodriguez Luque

Guillem Lardin
Joan Carles Lopez

Oscar Torres Navarro
Dani Martinez

Pedro Blazquez
David Blazquez Garcia

Guillem Lardin
Joan Carles Lopez

1/1

Resultado

13-0

114

34

8-3

n-2

Visitante

Oscar Torres Navarro
Dani Martinez

Guillem Lardin
Joan Carles Lopez

Pedro Blazquez
David Blazquez Garcia

Ernesto Rodriguez Perez
Eric Rodriguez Lugue

Ernesto Rodriguez Perez
Eric Rodriguez Lugue

Oscar Torres Navarro
Dani Martinez
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